HFE4074-323/XXX
High Power Fiber Optic LED
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES
Provides 10 µW into 50/125 micron fiber•
High speed up to 100 MHz typical•
Optimized for 50 mA operation•
Designed to operate with Honeywell fiber optic

All Performance Curves Show Typical Values
Description Catalog Listing
ORDER GUIDE
Standard screening, minimum
power out 10 µW, t²/t¶< 6.5 ns
HFE4074-323/XXX
MOUNTING OPTIONS
substitute XXX with one of the following 3
letter combinations
SMA single hole
ST single hole
SMA PCB
ST PCB
SMA 4 hole
- AAA
- BAA
- ABA
- BBA
- ADA
Dimensions on page 203
Under certain application conditions, the infrared optical output
of this device may exceed Class 1 eye safety limits, as defined
by IEC 825-1 (1993-11). Do not use magnification (such as a
microscope or other focusing equipment) when viewing the
device's output.
WARNING
The inherent design of this component causes
it to be sensitive to electrostatic discharge
(ESD). To prevent ESD-induced damage
and/or degradation to equipment, take normal
ESD precautions when handling this product.
CAUTION
Honeywell reserves the right to make
changes in order to improve design and
supply the best products possible. h 235
European Connectorized
LEDs/Transmitters
Honeywell LED/transmitter components are available in the following connector styles. Each style has a three-digit reference
used in the order guides.
SMA SINGLE HOLE MOUNTING (REF.: AAA)
ST SINGLE HOLE MOUNTING (REF.: BAA)
SMA PCB MOUNTING (REF.: ABA)
203
Honeywell Optoelectronics reserves the right to make
changes at any time in order to improve design and
supply the best products possible.
European Connectorized
LEDs/Transmitters
ST PCB MOUNTING (REF.: BBA)
SMA 4 HOLE MOUNTING (REF.: ADA)
204
Honeywell Optoelectronics reserves the right to make